Form 4.20
Rute 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

- 05134235

Name of Company

Edward Dean Intenors Limited -~

|/ We
Colin lan Vickers, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, BN11 1RY

Christopher David Stevens, 4th Floor, Southfield House, 11 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing,
BN11 1RY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 September 2015

Signed < ¥lh,, Date 28 September 2015

P Ad LP
Eﬁ Floo\:lsory L For Official Use

Southfield House Insolvency Section | Post Room

S IR

Worthing
BN11 1RY

011102015 #362
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref E0629WOR/CIV/CDS/COB/KB/NMT/SMC
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

>.
=
=]
w
14
=
I
-




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Edward Dean Interiors Limited

on the 28 September 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
/

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DAV Ko lel

Signed > (%

Dated 22/ / 'S




Edward Dean Interiors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 September 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment, Kitchen Displays 44,740 00 14,173 00
Motor Vehicles 1,000 00
Stock 25,169 00 3,295 00
Cash at Bank 4,612 29 4612 29
Estimated total assets available far preferential creditors 23,080 29

Signature >.— é//é Date 'Zg(cf /'S




Edward Dean Interiors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 September 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 23,080 29
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Wages/Holiday Pay
3,360 39
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,719 90
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
19,719 90
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,719 90
Debts securad by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 19,719 90
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 19,719 90
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 101,122 39
Customers 123,324 24
Employees
Director's Loan Account
Landlord
HM Revenue & Customs
328,967 98
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {308,248 08)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(309,248 08)

1,500 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(310,748 08)

S|gnatureT/‘ . % Date 2% /C( /(9




— el

S1) L) ™

==

00 000'E 18/ ZHY "Fauns *xebiay ‘peoy ybnosogydeg 8 30pNL N SIW
00 I CNZ £THY X255N1S ‘U1edH SpJemAeH “lIiH SSUAEDS ‘7 ON 9SNOUJEM payun adoun3 SI0
001 049 €1V "SHaH ‘sueqly 15 91153 [RLISNPUT peoy A3jien ‘POOM S9H0d 6 TN 2U0IS JJU0J]
97 75 V36 61V1L 1951808 “UDYI ied ssaursng 1sanbuod pajiwin siomoys Asdwr
9 ZET'9F ZZ1 963N ‘BuAL uodn SRSEIMSN ‘uojUSGDUOT "MBIA Yied UOJUSG ‘ZOZE dF WOO0Y ‘NHII {L¥A} SWOISND) 3 aNaASy W H
0 281 NOT TN ‘uopuc] ‘ajebipnos maN ‘Wanos peoy UbRpeD “Hyed sseuisng Lopuo LUoN £ buipjing pajwn giH
1€ 0879 XdZ T1NS “2aysdwiey Joysiappy “}ied eusnput ysng AjjoH T eary ISNAYIRM 3|11 Jysdiuen
001 QdZ ZTHY "SSNS 159M "WeySIOY ‘peoy pRrybulds 44 Mo AdpieH
00 000°9 ANVINY3D ‘ussneybuipoy 687Z€ ‘L 55e0535M O 0D 1§ HQWS) U3LINY JapeH
79 601 430 ZHY 'AsLing "A3ebixy 'peoy ed Ak ‘30Rld Spesd Avim Ob JOASH MW
00 00£°2 MOB SHY 'Asuns ‘pIRYIRWS "Niem SSAeH T ybnoo ¢ s
00 000°07 Tv0 i3 “AaLng ‘pesisiapues ‘jifse] 2 Jueld 3|[BYtl]
05 9467 INT THY "AaLing ‘YIupay ‘peoy 9404qpe “UN0Y LIOMARd £ JAUpIES) WAy
001 SSE sYg usy ‘ucbuidip ‘peoy Aeunpy ‘auan apest umBuidi( & un ‘asnoy asudiaul uo5ads 4!
00 T 0X9 071y ‘poomsbuny Jamo ‘auen spuejeao ‘uiddiyg SURAT 3 SIlW
00 1 80 ZHY ‘Auns ‘a1ebiay ‘Aem |IWPUIM /1 3|be3 S W
26 S8E 84€ 19 '191520N019 ‘peoy §o0IqIse] yooiqisey
001 HN9 SHY 'buppog ‘Ate 15 Xinquijo 'sabeno) apisiem § [1lebneg S
001 736 SML XISIPPIW ‘PIOJUDIg Med |BLISNPU] SS04) ISOM IAUQ pajewebiewy b pun MN 3z8(S 032G
001 114 TZIN "Aaung ‘peawaea ‘peoy uojsbury "a1Eis] |eLasnpu ybnold SUaQ0Y 3% G
SS ETZF Sy ZEND 10Ysiaply ‘peoy eydy ¢ PN seouelddy Uty o d
00 000°0¢ OHZ 071 A3ns “JIiH a3 Uo uoyem ‘peoy PRWNG 6 1235dwaq esinoy
0C 00047 XdZ OTHY 'X358nS 15aM "ASmen) “unod uals 18 pigIMOD O W
001 10£ THY ‘AsLnsS ‘weyissaly ‘peoy uopuot ge 49pieD D S
[Tl ALS THY "ASuns “paiann wanos aue iy SBury *asnoy Hodiy SI00|4 WIBM HOJLIOD
001 (06 ZINL U2) ‘udpley "suey uapualied palIN uoRnquIsty ebaer
b 1961 SSb 97X0 'uoxQ "1R1sA0lg "aue abpugieun hyied 181sa0ig T wn seje) Jadoan
17 648" NS Tvq ‘u9) ‘piogueq "sAuQg aUIY 'ISNOH MIIA e} pajun J3jemsson
00 681 NSZ 8AD "MIUSPIMIEM "HOM|ILZY ‘PEOY JaUle] TkT '9SN0H anpely ewbiosd * uaisiaig wisignos 430
001 Qv FINL ‘1ua) ‘Junojy ssabpeg ‘peoy Lopuod pip ‘ubisag dol DND SIJeUIWET DND
00T 387 ZHY Aauns ‘a1ebiay 19405 |log b1 UPEM MODD
00 000"ET XHZ €49 Fa.ung weyBuipjop ‘peoy auaq suspng ‘abpo poalry %03 9ng
L1 1£6'1 HNB 6HY “ABLINg "DU0ISPOD "aue] {|IW AA O1 MOISLG § SIW
59 60421 LdS ZINW "sauAay uoy|Ily ‘peoy UCHSAIOM PIO ISN0H UoIUf puels saduerddy awoy psg
9/ 869 D56 WzD3 ‘uopuo] 'snaup) Aingsuyd € ‘asnay AINgsijes 10014 g "AllLL 1axeg o/ $89 Ushiig
00 0Z6 78E 6THY ‘Pealsuun) Jse3 ‘peoy adnoRiue) ‘asnod adnogue) £ uiMp{ed M JW
1€ 688'G1 NG ZHY ASLinS “3jebiay ‘peoy 5pooq 01 sAed N I
001 (18 ZHd ‘WMad 133415 Seould 09 SuAYIN auuy Aaysy
001 408 M “aniysauy ‘uolbuiiiep “Aend) xamuim 1IN0 uopuale)) Zi-TH ‘PAIWN NN YIWIW uteg ouRIquiy
001 JUT TUN "JPIMION ‘Peod uanoy ‘asnoH padsoly Sa2IALRS DUNUNODDY Jueydly
001 VGT SZhLL Uy "PIojysy 1990S yueqd [T ‘0D g naler paANLN uoIsnd 0Z-07
3 usAD a0yipasy Aq 3
Aundeg | Ajundas L EL | (spo2 3s0d yim) ssauppy JURLILELD JO SI03IPAL] JO IweN
Jo anjep ajeq Pia4 Aunaas Aue jo speaq Jo Junowy

uoissassod s Auedisan aU Ut Auadoud J3A0 31 30 uonuRla) Bupw|ed
SHIIpAUD pue SIIARS pue spool Jo Addns au Jo Souespe Ul pled SJUNCWR HUjLLISE) SIDW0ISND PUE SuRWRube
3{Es j_uof|puco JO BUisEs| [aMeyd ‘asewnund Al JBpUN SXYPRID AIVSD) PUR SI0NPID (1B 3pN{2U 1STW NoA 310N

SYOLIQIUD ANVAWOD - 9

Q3LIWIT SYHOTHALNI NY3Q advma3



S ) b)&2 ™

B U ainjeubis

ZE BTE'CEE | WIOL

9¢ +0b'8 SHZ 9HY ‘Aauns "AspioH ‘peoy paqy SE1 abpugsny piempa peyry
959997 100 ZHY "ASLINS "23eD[3Y “J|BM 1S90POOM bT 1994 euold
¥ 069 Bdt THY ‘[IUpay “ASiBuyI9|g 49945 ybiH £ asoudiq uegspyd uweludg
SE0T6'9 X4 OTHY "X35SNS 15aM "Aamern) 1Iamoquapield “unod auals 15 P1eiMOD ASjUSY LIRS W
26 0zZ'el VN0 TTHY 'Xassns 15apm ‘Aames] ‘piaul ‘peoy Assde] 21 umolg Auaug
00 0S¢ NLT 94M ‘uojuewnicy ‘Aep, sDpuIGXC] 'S5N0H SS53A SSSOA
00 05£°01T dVZ 135 "U0pUOT *DPISIBARY LOPUDT JU0K Z 'dT1 SI0J0N[0s suciie] o paILIN SNEIST (IABDPOOM
001 g3/ HY "Asuns ‘aebrey ‘sue] LeyD 86 nesbum o SIW
¥E 102'% Y0 ZHY “Auing ‘siebiay ‘siepad ayl g geisbem W W
00 Z85°S D36 £3IW WA 19159120y "00H 'PeOY 3IAM E5 Fauesuip S I
£8 TEE'Y 710 /7S] 'SPa31 ‘ASHOW 'auen aiurug ‘asnoH jleysium paliluf] suoneduged [leyayMm
1 43¢ £ 131saupuely ‘spRubuiuuids alenbs uewpiey € 'WeS) SaLRACIYY Aedppom
EE L9} 138 ZHY 'Aduing 'ajebiay ‘anuaAy poomsLieH 61 U0ISaM UEW
00T N4Z $10Y ‘aaysyiag ‘Angman ‘Uonsuuo) Ayl '3sncH aujepoA SUDJRPOA
89 b6 XXE 0ZHY ‘X355NS 1590 ‘U0jbULLIO]G “ABM |[9Q0Y ‘93E353 [eLsnpu aueT Joyem / Jun DAY SWIISAS ANN
001 939 TAD ‘aM3LD) '9ALG PIeJRH Mied PIEISH aguad presadnd spae) [Rnd N
00 021 7X6 STHY ‘X3s5Nn3 15am “lI'H SSI0JNg ‘peoy ¥PASINGD 06 ohe] v
001 DHE ZWS ‘Asung ‘peajsueq ‘peoy weybuiuund Z1 PPIL d W
£/ /21's ACS 84D ‘Aang "AS|ua) ‘as0|) YuUBGMIA Z Agjeas 5 7 JW
6Z BE1'6 Sd9 §ZUN ‘poomsbuny 'sAug ydsag ‘poomalbul uowas o W
001 3H9 ZWS ‘ASUNS ‘uonns ‘adeud) uour 1 sojueg C JW
65 68€ Wiy 032 ‘Aauns “uophon “Aem jeuadwi b xnaueg
00 05 X1S ETHY “XIS5NS 1S9M ‘Weysion 25013 Apunod ¥ iun SSR|S SA0UN0D WIS
00 0002 avE £INS "Aaung ‘peajsueq ‘SnuaAy YOOIPpH b 11eS |1eA SIW
001 vQs SHY ‘Aauns 2ebipman ‘abenoD puejsbun awosuey 3 AW
S6 878 J(E TvE ‘e "A1e1s] buipes) aue jrussesg z N sapoyy Jadoy
00 S16 N¥8 ZHY ‘Asung “a1eb12y "yoleypoop ‘sue $3dlg ‘spesed WAISOM b1 (PMWA|J
00 0£C°T HAZ ZHY ‘AsLng ‘sieblay ‘eseqd ayl 9z 13Wied d SIW
00 1 g THY 'A3LnS '|iypsy ‘Asjbunpialg "peoy 1wRasen) £ 30ed 9 SSi
001 NQE ON.L "X95SNS I583_'4bNologmor) ‘AR UGIGAS “212353 (RHISNpUT X00Xq)W ST 3UN swoosyieq eing
00 000°ET AHZ EHY “Asuns "yiomuyieg ‘usal poans Fem (liuxog 01 Suosied Y JW
05 Z11 Mg0 9HY ‘poompeyy 19ans sy ‘abuog aylt £ BUAQ.0 Y IW
Sk 0128 LHS 8YD ‘ASLIng ‘A3juay "aAuqg poompuqg 8 UBAJINS,O SHW B IW
88 9/+'1 406 OTHY X@551S 159M 'Aime.D ‘Aem Buiald "Juicd (2304 000Z JUN suos g Aold N
001 V3£ THY ‘Aauns “weisialy 79006 YbiH +2 SSED Wewsion
88 65 LHT /S “SIySHI0A UINoS ‘plaiyaus ‘peoy alky S P3N YUON PiY
00 000°T MNE 1SS X553 ‘uopjiseg ‘peoy SxypodAed 350.4U0}
05 TET'E (96 81X "Aauing ‘Aasioly 1503 BnuaAy weyisd 12 USOWEIN X W
0071 JAE §49 ‘Asuns "pedisdiy) "oud aae3)) £ piequin H SIW
001 Q37 zHY "Asung “31e015Y ‘peoy JuowiRg ST UOSMET Y SIW
86 06+°21 V3£ OZHY %X2ssNS 159M ‘Uibulols ajeysy Bulpedt aue Jajem eg N P3N sespdimug sa1
001 ANZ 741 “anysdolys ‘pLojia L ‘poom uoibuuuoq unod Nied Je3g PAAN XN 00944
00 000°0Z (dZ ZTHY 'XI8SNS 15am ‘Weysioy ‘peoy pRybupds v YNy [ SIW
001 1d¢ 0Z1M "ASuns “lpiompel ‘peoy ((1yxog ‘pooM 3ebudNen £ AFSI SIY
001 (YT 9V ‘euquun) ‘Swioy Hed pRysw)] S13MOYS SOPN)
00 0LT°E Av0_£4D “ASNS “‘2JediIAUM ‘lIIH BJe3RiAum 92T buiqunid d €

SHOLIAIUD ANVIWOD - 4

Q3LIWIT SYOTYIALINI NVIA QYMa3




T2 60 ST0Z J2qu=das g7 0102 49A 105 SdI

m\ \ b \@N\ R=alg ] § - A: raunjeubis

00S‘T buijjejol saqu3z T
0SL 0 05 0 QdZ ZIHY "XOSSNS ISOM ‘WeysioH ‘peoy ppybuds v, JBymy uAenboer SIN TOMH
0SL -~ 0 0S¢ 0 QdZ ZTHY ‘X8s5n5 1S9M ‘weysioy ‘peoy ppybuuds #1 BN piaeg I 0ONH
lejol PYo P10 jaud SS24ppyY JweN Aay

s1apjoyaleys - )
pajiwi S10LIDJUT ULdq piempy




